EDUKACIJSKO-REHABILITACIJSKI FAKULTET

	SUBOTA
	26. 1.
	2. 2.
	9. 2.
	16. 2.
	23. 2.

	SAT
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.

	GRUPA
	E1
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA

	
	E2
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA

	
	E3
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	BIOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	BIOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	BIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA


	SUBOTA
	1. 3.
	8. 3. 
	15. 3.
	5. 4.
	12. 4.

	SAT
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.

	GRUPA
	E1
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA

	
	E2
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA

	
	E3
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK


	SUBOTA
	19. 4.
	26. 4. 
	10. 5. 
	17. 5.
	30. 6.

	SAT
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.
	1.-3.
	4.-6.

	GRUPA
	E1
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA

	
	E2
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	SOCIOLOGIJA

	
	E3
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	PSIHOLOGIJA
	BIOLOGIJA


